

SC-LC Multimode fibre cable duplex 1m OM4 LSZH

Item no.: LV0231813-LV0231815



PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Designed for Data Centers, Industry and Computer Centers.

OM4 patch cords are used to connect high speed and legacy networks like 10/40/100 gigabit ethernet, fast ethernet and ethernet.

This 50/125 OM4 multimode fiber optic cable is ideal for connecting 40G BIDI SR, 10G SR, QSFP+, SFP+ transceivers etc. for 10G/40G/100G Ethernet connections and is the preferred fiber specification for 40G/100G applications. Multimode patch cords are manufactured using LSZH cable and conform to Telcordia, EIA TIA or IEC standards.

SPECIFICATIONS

Interface	SC-LC
Standard	OM4
Fibre size	50/125 µm
Туре	Duplex
Jacket size	2 mm
Color	Purple

LENGTH	PART NO.
1.0 m	LVO231813
2.0 m	LVO231814
3.0 m	LVO231815

